Pe3y.l1bTaTbl BCTYNMUTEJIbHOIO 3K3adM€eHa
Buornorus 13.08.2020 (gucT. kKoMM.)

Ne damunusa

1 babaeBa

2 buranunHoe

3 Bynrakosa

4 bypaHbaeBa
5 BytuHa

6 BooBueBa

7 BonryxoBa

8 BopoHuoBa

9 Bsankosa

10 ManuskbapoBa
11 lepacumoBa
12 lopHocTaeBa
13 lNycakoBa

14 [xadaposa
15 OmaHoBckas
16 OukmaH

17 JocmaHoBa
18 Apyua

19 [bskoBa
20 3a6noBa
21 KaTtacoHoBa
22 KonnawmkoBa
23 KoceHkynoBa
24 KoTtenbHuKoBa
25 KouepruHa
26 Jlebepnesa
27 Jonyra
28 MakcumoBa
29 MakcumoBa
30 MewanoBa
31 HacblpbsiHoBa
32 Hukunwnna
33 Matnan
34 lMNunbHMKOBa
35 MuHrrHa
36 lNnoTtHnkoBa
37 PomaHel,
38 PsasaHueBa
39 Capaesa
40 CapBapTuHOBa
41 CmeppoB
42 ConpgaToBa
43 TuxomupoBsa
44 TokmakoBa
45 TpeTbsikoBa
46 deokTnctoBa
47 Xpanko
48 Wanb
49 lllectonanosa
50 LWuropesa

51 KOcknHa

52 AryanHa

Umsa
Arnicenb
Oner
Onbra
BukTopus
AHacTacus
BaneHTuHa
MapuHa
OkcaHa
Onbra
Enena
TaTtbsiHa
KpuctunHa
EneHa
lN'ynbHapa
EBreHuns
KpuctunHa
EBreHuns
BukTopus
EkatepuHa
Enena
AHHa
HaTtanbsa
PaywaH
Jlnana
Anna
MpuHa
Nnaunsa
Onbra
Mapus
Hapbs
Onecs
Mapus
ApwuHa
Hapexna
MNHHa
EBreHus
TaTtbsiHa
Enena
BaneHTuHa
OnuHa
EBrenun
HaTtanbs
TaTbsiHa
EBreHus
Kcenusi
AHacTacusa
WpnHa
KceHnus
AHacTacusa
Mapus
Tamapa
CeeTnaHa

bann

75
40
52
40
58
48
40
59
56
72
78
40
40
46
75
55
50
58
40
62
85
44
69
66
42
81
61
54
45
53
40
95
40
58
53
44
40
54
73
40
40
63
55
43
40
80
43
70
61
75
83
40



